LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Bill Fact Sheet — December 12, 2025
https://legilist.com
Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/117/hres/380

HRES 380

Providing for consideration of the bill (H.R. 2547) to expand and enhance consumer, student, servicemember,
and small business protections with respect to debt collection practices, and for other purposes; providing for
consideration of the bill (H.R. 1065) to eliminate discrimination and promote womens health and economic
security by ensuring reasonable workplace accommodations for workers whose ability to perform the functions
of a job are limited by pregnancy, childbirth, or a related medical condition; and for other purposes.

Congress: 117 (2021-2023, Ended)

Chamber: House

Policy Area: Congress

Introduced: May 11, 2021

Current Status. Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.

Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection. (May 12, 2021)
Official Text: https://lwww.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/380

Sponsor

Name: Rep. Perimutter, Ed [D-CO-7]
Party: Democratic + State: CO e« Chamber: House

Cosponsors

No cosponsors are listed for this bill.

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Rules Committee House Reported Original Measure May 11, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags
Policy Area:

Congress


https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hres/380
https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/380
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000593

Related Bills

Bill
117 HR 478
117 HR 297

117 HR
1448

117 HR
1065

117 HR
2547

117 HR 433

117 HR 586

117 HR 721

117 HR 768

117 HR 810

117 HR
1205

117 HR
1260

117 HR
1324

117 HR
1475

117 HR
1480

117 HR
2862

117 HR
2955

117 HR
2981

117 HRES
379

Summary (as of May 12, 2021)

Relationship
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill

Procedurally
related
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill
Related bill

Related bill

Procedurally
related

Last Action

Dec 27, 2022: Became Public Law No: 117-267.

Jan 19, 2022: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 254.
Aug 25, 2021: Became Public Law No: 117-37.

May 17, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 17, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking,
Housing, and Urban Affairs.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on the
Judiciary.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy
and Natural Resources.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health,
Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 12, 2021: Pursuant to the provisions of H. Res. 380, H. Res. 379 is considered passed House.
(consideration: CR H2226-2235; text: CR H2235)

This resolution (1) sets forth the rule for consideration of H.R. 2547 (Comprehensive Debt Collection Improvement Act)
and H.R. 1065 (Pregnant Workers Fairness Act), and (2) adopts H.Res. 379 (dismissing the election contest relating to
the office of Representative from the 114th Congressional District of Illinois).

The resolution authorizes the Speaker of the House at any time through the legislative day of Friday, May 14, 2021, to
suspend the rules on multiple measures that were the object of a motion to suspend the rules on the legislative day of
May 11, 2021, or May 12, 2021.


https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/478
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/297
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1448
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1448
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1065
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1065
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/2547
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/2547
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/433
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/586
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/721
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/768
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/810
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1205
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1205
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1260
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1260
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1324
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1324
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1475
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1475
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1480
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/1480
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/2862
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/2862
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/2955
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/2955
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/2981
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/2981
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hres/379
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hres/379

Actions Timeline

e May 12, 2021: Considered as privileged matter. (consideration: CR H2226-2235)
e May 12, 2021: DEBATE - The House proceeded with one hour of debate on H. Res. 380.

e May 12, 2021: On ordering the previous question Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: 212 - 206 (Roll no. 135).
(consideration: CR H2233-2234)

e May 12, 2021: Passed/agreed to in House: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: 214 - 210
(Roll no. 136).(text: CR H2226)

e May 12, 2021: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: 214 - 210 (Roll no. 136). (text: CR
H2226)

e May 12, 2021: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.

e May 11, 2021: Introduced in House

e May 11, 2021: The House Committee on Rules reported an original measure, H. Rept. 117-29, by Mr. Perimutter.

e May 11, 2021: The previous question on each measure is considered ordered without intervening motions except one
hour of debate and a motion to recommit. H. Res. 379 is adopted.

e May 11, 2021: Placed on the House Calendar, Calendar No. 16.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

