

HRES 380

Providing for consideration of the bill (H.R. 2547) to expand and enhance consumer, student, servicemember, and small business protections with respect to debt collection practices, and for other purposes; providing for consideration of the bill (H.R. 1065) to eliminate discrimination and promote womens health and economic security by ensuring reasonable workplace accommodations for workers whose ability to perform the functions of a job are limited by pregnancy, childbirth, or a related medical condition; and for other purposes.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)

Chamber: House

Policy Area: Congress

Introduced: May 11, 2021

Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.

Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection. (May 12, 2021)

Official Text: <https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/380>

Sponsor

Name: Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7]

Party: Democratic • **State:** CO • **Chamber:** House

Cosponsors

No cosponsors are listed for this bill.

Committee Activity

Committee	Chamber	Activity	Date
Rules Committee	House	Reported Original Measure	May 11, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

Bill	Relationship	Last Action
117 HR 478	Related bill	Dec 27, 2022: Became Public Law No: 117-267.
117 HR 297	Related bill	Jan 19, 2022: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 254.
117 HR 1448	Related bill	Aug 25, 2021: Became Public Law No: 117-37.
117 HR 1065	Procedurally related	May 17, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 2547	Related bill	May 17, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
117 HR 433	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 586	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 721	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 768	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.
117 HR 810	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
117 HR 1205	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 1260	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 1324	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 1475	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 1480	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 2862	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 2955	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HR 2981	Related bill	May 13, 2021: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
117 HRES 379	Procedurally related	May 12, 2021: Pursuant to the provisions of H. Res. 380, H. Res. 379 is considered passed House. (consideration: CR H2226-2235; text: CR H2235)

Summary (as of May 12, 2021)

This resolution (1) sets forth the rule for consideration of H.R. 2547 (Comprehensive Debt Collection Improvement Act) and H.R. 1065 (Pregnant Workers Fairness Act), and (2) adopts H.Res. 379 (dismissing the election contest relating to the office of Representative from the 114th Congressional District of Illinois).

The resolution authorizes the Speaker of the House at any time through the legislative day of Friday, May 14, 2021, to suspend the rules on multiple measures that were the object of a motion to suspend the rules on the legislative day of May 11, 2021, or May 12, 2021.

Actions Timeline

- **May 12, 2021:** Considered as privileged matter. (consideration: CR H2226-2235)
- **May 12, 2021:** DEBATE - The House proceeded with one hour of debate on H. Res. 380.
- **May 12, 2021:** On ordering the previous question Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: 212 - 206 (Roll no. 135). (consideration: CR H2233-2234)
- **May 12, 2021:** Passed/agreed to in House: On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: 214 - 210 (Roll no. 136). (text: CR H2226)
- **May 12, 2021:** On agreeing to the resolution Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: 214 - 210 (Roll no. 136). (text: CR H2226)
- **May 12, 2021:** Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
- **May 11, 2021:** Introduced in House
- **May 11, 2021:** The House Committee on Rules reported an original measure, H. Rept. 117-29, by Mr. Perlmutter.
- **May 11, 2021:** The previous question on each measure is considered ordered without intervening motions except one hour of debate and a motion to recommit. H. Res. 379 is adopted.
- **May 11, 2021:** Placed on the House Calendar, Calendar No. 16.